Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switches
DSS-200G Series
The DSS-200G Series is a range of switches designed to meet the surveillance requirements
of small, medium, and enterprise businesses. Support for high-powered Pan Tilt Zoom (PTZ)
cameras, automatic Surveillance VLAN, and 6 kV surge protection make the DSS-200G Series
ideal for IP surveillance deployments. A redesigned interface, a range of diagnostic and
troubleshooting tools, and energy efficient technologies provide a flexible solution to your
surveillance requirements.

•	 RFC1542 BootP/DHCP client
•	 RFC2236 IGMP Snooping
Order Information
Part Number Description
DSS-200G-10MP 8 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2 Port SFP 1000 Mbps PoE switch
DSS-200G-26MP 24 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Port Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE switch
DSS-200G-10MPP 8 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2 Port SFP 1000 Mbps PoE switch
DSS-200G-26MPP 24 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Port Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE switch
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T 1000BASE-BX-D, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-330R 1000BASE-BX-U, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-331T 1000BASE-BX-D, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-331R 1000BASE-BX-U, single-mode, 40 km
1   The 250m long range mode is subject to cabling quality and/or IP camera’s electrical design. Compatibility testing is recommended prior to use. UTP CAT5e rated cables (or higher) are required.
2   19-inch rack-mounting brackets included.
Updated 2022/11/24